
SLWCHS BLOCK CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

Monday 11-Aug Day 1 Odd Monday - TEACHER WORKDAY 13-Oct
Tuesday 12-Aug Day 2 Even Tuesday 14-Oct Day 1 Odd
Wednesday 13-Aug Day 1 Odd Wednesday 15-Oct Day 2 Even
Thursday 14-Aug Day 2 Even Thursday 16-Oct Day 1 Odd
Friday 15-Aug Day 1 Odd Friday 17-Oct Day 2 Even
Monday 18-Aug Day 2 Even Monday 20-Oct Day 1 Odd
Tuesday 19-Aug Day 1 Odd Tuesday 21-Oct Day 2 Even
Wednesday 20-Aug Day 2 Even Wednesday 22-Oct Day 1 Odd
Thursday 21-Aug Day 1 Odd Thursday 23-Oct Day 2 Even
Friday 22-Aug Day 2 Even Friday 24-Oct Day 1 Odd
Monday 25-Aug Day 1 Odd Monday 27-Oct Day 2 Even
Tuesday 26-Aug Day 2 Even Tuesday 28-Oct Day 1 Odd
Wednesday - EARLY RELEASE 27-Aug Day 1 Odd Wednesday - EARLY RELEASE 29-Oct Day 2 Even
Thursday 28-Aug Day 2 Even Thursday 30-Oct Day 1 Odd
Friday 29-Aug Day 1 Odd Friday 31-Oct Day 2 Even
Monday - LABOR DAY 1-Sep Monday 3-Nov Day 1 Odd
Tuesday 2-Sep Day 2 Even Tuesday 4-Nov Day 2 Even
Wednesday 3-Sep Day 1 Odd Wednesday 5-Nov Day 1 Odd
Thursday 4-Sep Day 2 Even Thursday 6-Nov Day 2 Even
Friday 5-Sep Day 1 Odd Friday 7-Nov Day 1 Odd
Monday 8-Sep Day 2 Even Monday 10-Nov Day 2 Even
Tuesday 9-Sep Day 1 Odd Tuesday - VETERAN'S DAY 11-Nov
Wednesday - TEACHER PL DAY 10-Sep Wednesday 12-Nov Day 1 Odd
Thursday 11-Sep Day 2 Even Thursday 13-Nov Day 2 Even
Friday 12-Sep Day 1 Odd Friday 14-Nov Day 1 Odd
Monday 15-Sep Day 2 Even Monday 17-Nov Day 2 Even
Tuesday 16-Sep Day 1 Odd Tuesday 18-Nov Day 1 Odd
Wednesday 17-Sep Day 2 Even Wednesday 19-Nov Day 2 Even
Thursday 18-Sep Day 1 Odd Thursday 20-Nov Day 1 Odd
Friday 19-Sep Day 2 Even Friday 21-Nov Day 2 Even
Monday 22-Sep Day 1 Odd Monday 24-Nov
Tuesday 23-Sep Day 2 Even Tuesday 25-Nov
Wednesday 24-Sep Day 1 Odd Wednesday 26-Nov
Thursday 25-Sep Day 2 Even Thursday 27-Nov
Friday 26-Sep Day 1 Odd Friday 28-Nov
Monday 29-Sep Day 2 Even Monday 1-Dec Day 1 Odd
Tuesday 30-Sep Day 1 Odd Tuesday 2-Dec Day 2 Even
Wednesday 1-Oct Day 2 Even Wednesday 3-Dec Day 1 Odd
Thursday - FALL HOLIDAY 2-Oct Thursday 4-Dec Day 2 Even
Friday 3-Oct Day 1 Odd Friday 5-Dec Day 1 Odd
Monday 6-Oct Day 2 Even Monday 8-Dec Day 2 Even
Tuesday 7-Oct Day 1 Odd Tuesday 9-Dec Day 1 Odd
Wednesday 8-Oct Day 2 Even Wednesday 10-Dec Day 2 Even
Thursday 9-Oct Day 1 Odd Thursday 11-Dec Day 1 Odd
Friday 10-Oct Day 2 Even Friday 12-Dec Day 2 Even

Monday 15-Dec Day 1 Odd
Tuesday 16-Dec Day 2 Even
Wednesday 17-Dec Day 1 Odd
Thursday 18-Dec Day 2 Even
Friday - EARLY RELEASE 19-Dec Day 1 Odd
Monday 22-Dec WINTER BREAK
Tuesday 23-Dec
Wednesday 24-Dec
Thursday 25-Dec
Friday 26-Dec
Monday 29-Dec
Tuesday 30-Dec
Wednesday 31-Dec
Thursday 1-Jan
Friday 2-Jan

THANKSGIVING BREAK

SEMESTER 1

DATE DAY DATE DAY
1ST NINE WEEKS 2ND NINE WEEKS
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SLWCHS BLOCK CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

Monday - TEACHER WORKDAY 5-Jan Monday - TEACHER WORKDAY 23-Mar
Tuesday 6-Jan Day 2 Even Tuesday 24-Mar Day 2 Even
Wednesday 7-Jan Day 1 Odd Wednesday 25-Mar Day 1 Odd
Thursday 8-Jan Day 2 Even Thursday 26-Mar Day 2 Even
Friday 9-Jan Day 1 Odd Friday 27-Mar Day 1 Odd
Monday 12-Jan Day 2 Even Monday 30-Mar Day 2 Even
Tuesday 13-Jan Day 1 Odd Tuesday 31-Mar Day 1 Odd
Wednesday 14-Jan Day 2 Even Wednesday 1-Apr Day 2 Even
Thursday 15-Jan Day 1 Odd Thursday 2-Apr Day 1 Odd
Friday 16-Jan Day 2 Even Friday - SPRING HOLIDAY 3-Apr
Monday - MLK DAY 19-Jan Monday 6-Apr Day 2 Even
Tuesday 20-Jan Day 1 Odd Tuesday 7-Apr Day 1 Odd
Wednesday 21-Jan Day 2 Even Wednesday 8-Apr Day 2 Even
Thursday 22-Jan Day 1 Odd Thursday 9-Apr Day 1 Odd
Friday 23-Jan Day 2 Even Friday 10-Apr Day 2 Even
Monday 26-Jan Day 1 Odd Monday 13-Apr Day 1 Odd
Tuesday 27-Jan Day 2 Even Tuesday 14-Apr Day 2 Even
Wednesday 28-Jan Day 1 Odd Wednesday 15-Apr Day 1 Odd
Thursday 29-Jan Day 2 Even Thursday 16-Apr Day 2 Even
Friday 30-Jan Day 1 Odd Friday 17-Apr Day 1 Odd
Monday 2-Feb Day 2 Even Monday 20-Apr Day 2 Even
Tuesday 3-Feb Day 1 Odd Tuesday 21-Apr Day 1 Odd
Wednesday 4-Feb Day 2 Even Wednesday - EARLY RELEASE 22-Apr Day 2 Even
Thursday 5-Feb Day 1 Odd Thursday 23-Apr Day 1 Odd
Friday 6-Feb Day 2 Even Friday 24-Apr Day 2 Even
Monday 9-Feb Day 1 Odd Monday 27-Apr Day 1 Odd
Tuesday 10-Feb Day 2 Even Tuesday 28-Apr Day 2 Even
Wednesday - EARLY RELEASE 11-Feb Day 1 Odd Wednesday 29-Apr Day 1 Odd
Thursday 12-Feb Day 2 Even Thursday 30-Apr Day 2 Even
Friday 13-Feb Day 1 Odd Friday 1-May Day 1 Odd
Monday - PRESIDENT'S DAY 16-Feb Monday 4-May Day 2 Even
Tuesday 17-Feb Day 2 Even Tuesday 5-May Day 1 Odd
Wednesday 18-Feb Day 1 Odd Wednesday 6-May Day 2 Even
Thursday 19-Feb Day 2 Even Thursday 7-May Day 1 Odd
Friday 20-Feb Day 1 Odd Friday 8-May Day 2 Even
Monday 23-Feb Day 2 Even Monday 11-May Day 1 Odd
Tuesday 24-Feb Day 1 Odd Tuesday 12-May Day 2 Even
Wednesday - TEACHER PL DAY 25-Feb Wednesday 13-May Day 1 Odd
Thursday 26-Feb Day 2 Even Thursday 14-May Day 2 Even
Friday 27-Feb Day 1 Odd Friday 15-May Day 1 Odd
Monday 2-Mar Day 2 Even Monday 18-May Day 2 Even
Tuesday 3-Mar Day 1 Odd Tuesday 19-May Day 1 Odd
Wednesday 4-Mar Day 2 Even Wednesday 20-May Day 2 Even
Thursday 5-Mar Day 1 Odd Thursday 21-May Day 1 Odd
Friday 6-Mar Day 2 Even Friday 22-May Day 2 Even
Monday 9-Mar Day 1 Odd Monday - MEMORIAL DAY 25-May
Tuesday 10-Mar Day 2 Even Tuesday 26-May Day 1 Odd
Wednesday 11-Mar Day 1 Odd Wednesday 27-May Day 2 Even
Thursday 12-Mar Day 2 Even Thursday 28-May Day 1 Odd
Friday - EARLY RELEASE 13-Mar Day 1 Odd Friday 29-May Day 2 Even
Monday 16-Mar Monday - EARLY RELEASE 1-Jun Day 1 Odd
Tuesday 17-Mar Tuesday - EARLY RELEASE 2-Jun Day 2 Even
Wednesday 18-Mar
Thursday 19-Mar
Friday 20-Mar

DATE DAY

SPRING BREAK

SEMESTER 2

DATE DAY
3RD NINE WEEKS 4TH NINE WEEKS
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